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2025
ANNUAL NOTICE
TIDELANDS RESOURCE COUNCIL MEETING DATES

Please be advised of the following schedule for the Tidelands Resource Council Meetings for the
year 2025.

All meetings will commence at 10:00 a.m. The meetings will be held remotely using Microsoft
Teams until further notice. Further information and a link to access the remote meeting will be
provided on the Department’s web site at https://www.nj.gov/dep/landuse/tl_main.html.

No meeting in January Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025

TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that the Tidelands Resource Council hereby designates as the
newspapers to be utilized for publication of notices pursuant to the Open Public Meetings Law
the following:

Asbury Park Press North Jersey Herald News
Associated Press Paterson News

Atlantic City Press Philadelphia Inquirer
Bergen Journal Trenton Times

Newark Star Ledger Trentonian

Mary Pat Robbie, Acting Chairperson
TIDELANDS RESOURCE COUNCIL
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